DURHAM - CHAPEL HILL - CARRBORO

DCHC

METROPOLITAN PLANNING ORGANIZATION

PROJECT I-3306A

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

1-40, 1-85 to Durham County Line. NC 86 Interchange Improvements

Project Description

[-85 IN ORANGE COUNTY TO DURHAM COUNTY. WIDEN TO SIX LANES, IMPROVE NC 86 INTERCHANGE, AND

INSTALL ITS.

Project Information

Mode Highway Project Status Active
Project Length Date Awarded
Divisions Regions
Municipalities Counties
Project Schedule
Funding Source Phase Year Federal State Local Total
S Right of Way 2021 SO $2,400,000 SO $2,400,000
NHP GARVEE ROW 2021 $618,000 SO SO $618,000
NHP Utilities 2021 $628,000 SO SO $628,000
NHP Construction 2021 $4,376,000 $0 $0 $4,376,000
Garvee
S Construction 2021 SO $4,250,000 SO $4,250,000
NHP Construction 2021 $25,813,000 SO SO $25,813,000
NHP GARVEE ROW 2022 $618,000 SO SO $618,000
NHP Construction 2022 $4,376,000 30 30 $4,376,000
Garvee
S Construction 2022 SO $4,250,000 SO $4,250,000
NHP Construction 2022 $25,813,000 SO SO $25,813,000
NHP GARVEE ROW 2023 $618,000 SO SO $618,000
NHP Construction 2023 $4,376,000 ) ) $4,376,000
Garvee
S Construction 2023 SO $4,250,000 SO $4,250,000
NHP Construction 2023 $25,812,000 SO SO $25,812,000
NHP GARVEE ROW 2024 $618,000 SO SO $618,000
NHP Construction 2024 $4,376,000 30 30 $4,376,000
Garvee
S Construction 2024 SO $4,250,000 SO $4,250,000
NHP Construction 2024 $25,812,000 SO SO $25,812,000



DURHAM - CHAPEL HILL - CARRBORO

DCHC

METROPOLITAN PLANNING ORGANIZATION

NHP
NHP
NHP
NHP
NHP
NHP
NHP
NHP
NHP
NHP

NHP

NHP

GARVEE ROW
Construction
Garvee
GARVEE ROW
Construction
Garvee
GARVEE ROW
Construction
Garvee
GARVEE ROW
Construction
Garvee
GARVEE ROW
Construction
Garvee

GARVEE ROW

Construction
Garvee

2025
2025
2026
2026
2027
2027
2028
2028
2029
2029

Future
Unfunded
Future
Unfunded

Totals:

$618,000
$4,376,000
$618,000
$4,376,000
$618,000
$4,376,000
$618,000
$4,376,000
$618,000
$4,376,000

$3,704,000

$26,253,000
$178,781,000

$0
S0
S0
$0
S0
$0
$0
S0
$0
S0

S0

S0
$19,400,000

$0
S0
S0
$0
S0
$0
$0
S0
$0
S0

S0

S0
$0

$618,000
$4,376,000
$618,000
$4,376,000
$618,000
$4,376,000
$618,000
$4,376,000
$618,000
$4,376,000

$3,704,000

$26,253,000
$198,181,000



