

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM PROJECT I-3306A

I-40, I-85 to Durham County Line. NC 86 Interchange Improvements

Project Description

I-85 IN ORANGE COUNTY TO DURHAM COUNTY. WIDEN TO SIX LANES, IMPROVE NC 86 INTERCHANGE, AND INSTALL ITS.

Project Information						
Mode	Highway	Project Status	Active			
Project Length	N/A	Date Awarded	N/A			
Divisions	N/A	Regions	N/A			
Municipalities	N/A	Counties	N/A			

Project Schedule								
Funding Source	Phase	Year	Federal	State	Local	Total		
S	Right of Way	2021	\$0	\$2,400,000	\$0	\$2,400,000		
NHP	GARVEE ROW	2021	\$618,000	\$0	\$0	\$618,000		
NHP	Utilities	2021	\$628,000	\$0	\$0	\$628,000		
NHP	Construction Garvee	2021	\$4,376,000	\$0	\$0	\$4,376,000		
S	Construction	2021	\$0	\$4,250,000	\$0	\$4,250,000		
NHP	Construction	2021	\$25,813,000	\$0	\$0	\$25,813,000		
NHP	GARVEE ROW	2022	\$618,000	\$0	\$0	\$618,000		
NHP	Construction Garvee	2022	\$4,376,000	\$0	\$0	\$4,376,000		
S	Construction	2022	\$0	\$4,250,000	\$0	\$4,250,000		
NHP	Construction	2022	\$25,813,000	\$0	\$0	\$25,813,000		
NHP	GARVEE ROW	2023	\$618,000	\$0	\$0	\$618,000		
NHP	Construction Garvee	2023	\$4,376,000	\$0	\$0	\$4,376,000		
S	Construction	2023	\$0	\$4,250,000	\$0	\$4,250,000		
NHP	Construction	2023	\$25,812,000	\$0	\$0	\$25,812,000		
NHP	GARVEE ROW	2024	\$618,000	\$0	\$0	\$618,000		
NHP	Construction Garvee	2024	\$4,376,000	\$0	\$0	\$4,376,000		
S	Construction	2024	\$0	\$4,250,000	\$0	\$4,250,000		
NHP	Construction	2024	\$25,812,000	\$0	\$0	\$25,812,000		



NHP	GARVEE ROW	2025	\$618,000	\$0	\$0	\$618,000
NHP	Construction Garvee	2025	\$4,376,000	\$0	\$0	\$4,376,000
NHP	GARVEE ROW	2026	\$618,000	\$0	\$0	\$618,000
NHP	Construction Garvee	2026	\$4,376,000	\$0	\$0	\$4,376,000
NHP	GARVEE ROW	2027	\$618,000	\$0	\$0	\$618,000
NHP	Construction Garvee	2027	\$4,376,000	\$0	\$0	\$4,376,000
NHP	GARVEE ROW	2028	\$618,000	\$0	\$0	\$618,000
NHP	Construction Garvee	2028	\$4,376,000	\$0	\$0	\$4,376,000
NHP	GARVEE ROW	2029	\$618,000	\$0	\$0	\$618,000
NHP	Construction Garvee	2029	\$4,376,000	\$0	\$0	\$4,376,000
NHP	GARVEE ROW	Future Unfunded	\$3,704,000	\$0	\$0	\$3,704,000
NHP	Construction Garvee	Future Unfunded	\$26,253,000	\$0	\$0	\$26,253,000
		Totals:	\$178,781,000	\$19,400,000	\$0	\$198,181,000